
MEN'S (9-12) 181.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 iann orrison Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 280.0 10

2 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 178.0 275.0 8

3 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 270.0 6

4 Brock Sander Iola High School 179.0 270.0 4

5 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 181.0 240.0 2

6 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 177.1 235.0 0

7 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 181.0 235.0 1

8 Anthony  Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 173.4 225.0 0

9 Jarrett Herman Iola High School 179.0 225.0 0

10 Brendyn Mobley McDonald County High School 175.0 220.0 0

11 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 178.0 220.0 0

12 Kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 177.6 215.0 0

13 Christian Seals Fort Scott High School 178.0 205.0 0

14 Collin John Neodesha Bluestreaks 178.0 205.0 0

15 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 205.0 0

16 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 181.0 205.0 0

17 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 200.0 0

18 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 195.0 0

19 Ace Pendleton McDonald County High School 180.0 195.0 0

20 Nate  Adams Fort Scott High School 180.0 195.0 0

21 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 190.0 0

22 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 178.0 180.0 0

23 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 175.0 0

24 Eduardo Gonzalez Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 170.0 0

25 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 179.6 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 181.0 170.0 0

27 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 135.0 0

28 Tyler  Beets Bonner Springs High School 176.0 125.0 0

29 Thomas  Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 176.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jarrett Herman Iola High School 179.0 445.0 10

2 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 178.0 405.0 8

3 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 390.0 6

4 Brock Sander Iola High School 179.0 385.0 4

5 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 177.1 365.0 2

6 iann orrison Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 365.0 0

7 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 181.0 365.0 1

8 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 365.0 0

9 Brendyn Mobley McDonald County High School 175.0 335.0 0

10 Kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 177.6 335.0 0

11 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 181.0 335.0 0

12 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 181.0 335.0 0

13 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 320.0 0

14 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 320.0 0

15 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 178.0 315.0 0

16 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 179.6 310.0 0

17 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 178.0 305.0 0

18 Anthony  Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 173.4 295.0 0

19 Christian Seals Fort Scott High School 178.0 295.0 0

20 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 295.0 0

21 Ace Pendleton McDonald County High School 180.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Collin John Neodesha Bluestreaks 178.0 290.0 0

23 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 280.0 0

24 Thomas  Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 176.0 275.0 0

25 Eduardo Gonzalez Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 255.0 0

26 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 235.0 0

27 Tyler  Beets Bonner Springs High School 176.0 220.0 0

28 Nate  Adams Fort Scott High School 180.0 0 0

29 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 181.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 178.0 285.0 10

2 Brock Sander Iola High School 179.0 270.0 8

3 Jarrett Herman Iola High School 179.0 265.0 6

4 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 181.0 245.0 4

5 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 230.0 2

6 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 177.1 230.0 1

7 Collin John Neodesha Bluestreaks 178.0 230.0 0

8 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 230.0 0

9 Kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 177.6 225.0 0

10 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 181.0 225.0 0

11 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 181.0 225.0 0

12 Brendyn Mobley McDonald County High School 175.0 215.0 0

13 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 210.0 0

14 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 205.0 0

15 Christian Seals Fort Scott High School 178.0 200.0 0

16 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 181.0 200.0 0

17 Thomas  Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 176.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 178.0 195.0 0

19 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 195.0 0

20 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 179.6 195.0 0

21 Nate  Adams Fort Scott High School 180.0 185.0 0

22 iann orrison Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 185.0 0

23 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 185.0 0

24 Anthony  Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 173.4 180.0 0

25 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 178.0 175.0 0

26 Eduardo Gonzalez Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 170.0 0

27 Tyler  Beets Bonner Springs High School 176.0 165.0 0

28 Ace Pendleton McDonald County High School 180.0 165.0 0

29 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 125.0 0

Men's (9-12) 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 178.0 965.0 10

2 Jarrett Herman Iola High School 179.0 935.0 8

3 Brock Sander Iola High School 179.0 925.0 6

4 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 890.0 4

5 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 177.1 830.0 2

6 iann orrison Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 830.0 0

7 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 181.0 825.0 1

8 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 181.0 800.0 0

9 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 785.0 0

10 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 181.0 785.0 0

11 Kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 177.6 775.0 0

12 Brendyn Mobley McDonald County High School 175.0 770.0 0

13 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 730.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Collin John Neodesha Bluestreaks 178.0 725.0 0

15 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 725.0 0

16 Anthony  Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 173.4 700.0 0

17 Christian Seals Fort Scott High School 178.0 700.0 0

18 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 178.0 700.0 0

19 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 178.0 690.0 0

20 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 179.6 675.0 0

21 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 665.0 0

22 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 665.0 0

23 Ace Pendleton McDonald County High School 180.0 655.0 0

24 Eduardo Gonzalez Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 595.0 0

25 Tyler  Beets Bonner Springs High School 176.0 510.0 0

26 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 495.0 0

27 Thomas  Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 176.0 470.0 0

28 Nate  Adams Fort Scott High School 180.0 380.0 0

29 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 181.0 370.0 0


